C L O G G I N G  I N D I C ATO R  S E R I E S
Clogging Indicators
COMPLETE RANGE OF CLOGGING INDICATORS
FOR HYDRAULIC FILTERS
   HYDRAULIC DIVISION
SUMMARY
1. Pressure/Vacuum switches
P SERIES

EC/ECX..D EC/ECX..S                                      EC/ECX..J
EC SERIES       3/6
ORDERING INFORMATION / DETAILS
ORDER CODE MODEL CONN VIEW SETTING ELECTRICAL SPECS.
04.006.00444 EC02DA0 N.O.
2,7 bar
• Max switching voltage:
  48VDC
• Max current:
  5A resistive
  2A inductive
• Protection:
   IP67 EN60529
04.006.00446 EC02DC0 N.C.
04.006.00447 EC05DA0 N.O.
5,0 bar
04.006.00449 EC05DC0 N.C.
04.006.00450 EC08DA0 N.O.
8,0 bar
04.006.00452 EC08DC0 N.C.
Deutsch DT04-2P
ORDER CODE MODEL CONN VIEW SETTING ELECTRICAL SPECS.
04.006.00435 EC02SA0 N.O.
2,7 bar
• Max switching voltage:
  48VDC
• Max current:
  5A resistive
  2A inductive
• Protection:
   IP67 EN60529
04.006.00437 EC02SC0 N.C.
04.006.00438 EC05SA0 N.O.
5,0 bar
04.006.00440 EC05SC0 N.C.
04.006.00441 EC08SA0 N.O.
8,0 bar
04.006.00443 EC08SC0 N.C.
Superseal 1.5
2 Way
ORDER CODE MODEL CONN VIEW SETTING ELECTRICAL SPECS.
04.006.00453 EC02JA0 N.O.
2,7 bar
• Max switching voltage:
  48VDC
• Max current:
  5A resistive
  2A inductive
• Protection:
   IP67 EN60529
04.006.00455 EC02JC0 N.C.
04.006.00456 EC05JA0 N.O.
5,0 bar
04.006.00458 EC05JC0 N.C.
04.006.00459 EC08JA0 N.O.
8,0 bar
04.006.00461 EC08JC0 N.C.
50 / 90 Nm - See hydraulic filter catalogues
Junior Timer
2 Way
EC SERIES       4/6
ORDERING INFORMATION / DETAILS
ORDER CODE MODEL CONN VIEW SETTING ELECTRICAL SPECS.
04.006.00500 ECX2DA0 N.O.
2,7 bar
• Max switching voltage:
  48VDC
• Max current:
  5A resistive
  2A inductive
• Protection:
   IP67 EN60529
04.006.00502 ECX2DC0 N.C.
04.006.00503 ECX5DA0 N.O.
5,0 bar
04.006.00505 ECX5DC0 N.C.
04.006.00506 ECX8DA0 N.O.
8,0 bar
04.006.00508 ECX8DC0 N.C.
Deutsch DT04-2P
ORDER CODE MODEL CONN VIEW SETTING ELECTRICAL SPECS.
04.006.00491 ECX2SA0 N.O.
2,7 bar
• Max switching voltage:
  48VDC
• Max current:
  5A resistive
  2A inductive
• Protection:
   IP67 EN60529
04.006.00493 ECX2SC0 N.C.
04.006.00494 ECX5SA0 N.O.
5,0 bar
04.006.00496 ECX5SC0 N.C.
04.006.00497 ECX8SA0 N.O.
8,0 bar
04.006.00499 ECX8SC0 N.C.
Superseal 1.5
2 Way
ORDER CODE MODEL CONN VIEW SETTING ELECTRICAL SPECS.
04.006.00509 ECX2JA0 N.O.
2,7 bar
• Max switching voltage:
  48VDC
• Max current:
  5A resistive
  2A inductive
• Protection:
   IP67 EN60529
04.006.00511 ECX2JC0 N.C.
04.006.00512 ECX5JA0 N.O.
5,0 bar
04.006.00514 ECX5JC0 N.C.
04.006.00515 ECX8JA0 N.O.

EW/EWX..D                                    EW/EWX..S     EW/EWX..J
EW SERIES       3/6
ORDERING INFORMATION / DETAILS
ORDER CODE MODEL CONN VIEW SETTING ELECTRICAL SPECS.
04.006.00411 EW02DA0
N.O.
2,7 bar
• Max switching voltage:
  48VDC
• Max current:
  5A resistive
  2A inductive
• Protection:
   IP67 EN60529
04.006.00412 EW02DAT
04.006.00413 EW02DC0 N.C.
04.006.00564 EW05DA0
N.O
5,0 bar04.006.00416 EW05DAT
04.006.00417 EW05DC0 N.C.
04.006.00419 EW08DA0
N.O.
8,0 bar04.006.00420 EW08DAT
04.006.00421 EW08DC0 N.C.
Deutsch DT04-2P
ORDER CODE MODEL CONN VIEW SETTING ELECTRICAL SPECS.
04.006.00399 EW02SA0
N.O.
2,7 bar
• Max switching voltage:
  48VDC
• Max current:
  5A resistive
  2A inductive
• Protection:
   IP67 EN60529
04.006.00400 EW02SAT
04.006.00401 EW02SC0 N.C.
04.006.00403 EW05SA0
N.O
5,0 bar04.006.00404 EW05SAT
04.006.00405 EW05SC0 N.C.
04.006.00407 EW08SA0
N.O.
8,0 bar04.006.00408 EW08SAT
04.006.00409 EW08SC0 N.C.
Superseal 1.5
2 Way
ORDER CODE MODEL CONN VIEW SETTING ELECTRICAL SPECS.
04.006.00423 EW02JA0
N.O.
2,7 bar
• Max switching voltage:
  48VDC
• Max current:
  5A resistive
  2A inductive
• Protection:
   IP67 EN60529
04.006.00424 EW02JAT
04.006.00425 EW02JC0 N.C.
04.006.00427 EW05JA0
N.O
5,0 bar04.006.00428 EW05JAT
04.006.00429 EW05JC0 N.C.

2 Way
EW SERIES       4/6
ORDERING INFORMATION / DETAILS
ORDER CODE MODEL CONN VIEW SETTING ELECTRICAL SPECS.
04.006.00472 EWX2DA0
N.O.
2,7 bar
• Max switching voltage:
  48VDC
• Max current:
  5A resistive
  2A inductive
• Protection:
   IP67 EN60529
04.006.00473 EWX2DAT
04.006.00474 EWX2DC0 N.C.
04.006.00475 EWX5DA0
N.O
5,0 bar04.006.00476 EWX5DAT
04.006.00477 EWX5DC0 N.C.
04.006.00478 EWX8DA0
N.O.
8,0 bar04.006.00479 EWX8DAT
04.006.00480 EWX8DC0 N.C.
Deutsch DT04-2P
ORDER CODE MODEL CONN VIEW SETTING ELECTRICAL SPECS.
04.006.00463 EWX2SA0
N.O.
2,7 bar
• Max switching voltage:
  48VDC
• Max current:
  5A resistive
  2A inductive
• Protection:
   IP67 EN60529
04.006.00464 EWX2SAT
04.006.00465 EWX2SC0 N.C.
04.006.00466 EWX5SA0
N.O
5,0 bar04.006.00467 EWX5SAT
04.006.00468 EWX5SC0 N.C.
04.006.00469 EWX8SA0
N.O.
8,0 bar04.006.00470 EWX8SAT
04.006.00471 EWX8SC0 N.C.
Superseal 1.5
2 Way
ORDER CODE MODEL CONN VIEW SETTING ELECTRICAL SPECS.
04.006.00481 EWX2JA0
N.O.
2,7 bar
• Max switching voltage:
  48VDC
• Max current:
  5A resistive
  2A inductive
• Protection:
   IP67 EN60529
04.006.00482 EWX2JAT
04.006.00483 EWX2JC0 N.C.
04.006.00484 EWX5JA0
N.O
5,0 bar04.006.00485 EWX5JAT
04.006.00486 EWX5JC0 N.C.